On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"

On page 1, line 24, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"

On page 2, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"

On page 2, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"

On page 2, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"

On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete "treasurer" and insert "director of equalization"